
Plac Namn Klubb Kl. S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res

1 Bertil Josefsson Götene SpSK A 25 24 24 25 98

2 Kenneth Nylander Götene SpSK A 25 22 25 24 96

3 Michael Kvist Götene SpSK A 23 25 25 23 96

4 Fredrik Amour Falköpings SpSK A 25 24 25 22 96

5 Ove Larsson Falköpings SpSK A 24 23 24 24 95

6 Åke Svensson Götene SpSK A 23 24 22 25 94

7 Niklas Johansson Falköpings SpSK A 25 24 23 22 94

8 Nicklas Svensson Falköpings SpSK A 21 24 23 25 93

9 Benny Holmgren Götene SpSK A 23 24 21 25 93

10 Stefan Johansson Falköpings SpSK A 23 23 24 23 93

11 Jörgen Ohlsson Falköpings SpSK A 24 22 23 23 92

12 Göthe Nyman Götene SpSK A 24 24 22 22 92

13 Johan Olausson Habo JVF A 22 24 22 23 91

14 Kenneth Andersson Falköpings SpSK A 23 23 22 23 91

15 Stefan Lundgren Falköpings SpSK A 23 22 21 23 89

16 Magnus Svensson Götene SpSK A 23 24 20 22 89

17 Mattias Jansson Skövde JSK A 23 22 23 21 89

18 Leif Ernstsson Götene SpSK A 22 24 24 19 89

19 Mattias Skoglund Götene SpSK A 24 23 18 23 88

1 Fredrik Lindqvist Falköpings SpSK B 23 21 22 24 90

2 Conny Carlsson Götene SpSK B 23 19 22 22 86

3 Bengt Andersson Falköpings SpSK B 20 21 21 23 85

4 Roland Fernström Götene SpSK B 22 22 18 23 85

5 Johanna Montonen Götene SpSK B 21 20 24 20 85

6 Robert Ernstsson Falköpings SpSK B 22 22 22 19 85

7 Christer Svensson Götene SpSK B 19 23 20 22 84

8 Björn Jonsson Götene SpSK B 23 17 22 20 82

9 Morgan Andersson Habo JVF B 20 21 22 19 82

10 Ove Johansson Skövde JSK B 20 19 20 21 80

11 Jonas Carlsson Götene SpSK B 22 21 19 18 80

12 Hans Blomqvist Skövde JSK B 20 18 22 17 77

13 Lars-Eric Gunnarsson Habo JVF B 20 21 15 19 75

14 Jens Hermansson Skövde JSK B 14 20 18 19 71

15 Claes Olsson Götene SpSK B 21 19 14 16 70

16 Tomas Lundin Skövde JSK B 16 15 18 17 66

17 Rasmus Ernstsson Falköpings SpSK B 12 10 14 18 54

18 Liselotte Adolfsson Götene SpSK B 14 13 11 9 47

Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, individuellt

Götene SpSK 2022-08-13



Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Kenneth Nylander Götene SpSK 1 25 22 25 24 96

Michael Kvist Götene SpSK 1 23 25 25 23 96

Benny Holmgren Götene SpSK 1 23 24 21 25 93

71 71 71 72

Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Ove Larsson Falköpings SpSK 2 24 23 24 24 95

Nicklas Svensson Falköpings SpSK 2 21 24 23 25 93

Stefan Lundgren Falköpings SpSK 2 23 22 21 23 89

68 69 68 72

Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Niklas Johansson Falköpings SpSK 1 25 24 23 22 94

Stefan Johansson Falköpings SpSK 1 23 23 24 23 93

Fredrik Lindqvist Falköpings SpSK 1 23 21 22 24 90

71 68 69 69

Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Johan Olausson Habo JVF 22 24 22 23 91

Lars-Eric Gunnarsson Habo JVF 20 21 15 19 75

Morgan Andersson Habo JVF 20 21 22 19 82

62 66 59 61

Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Roland Fernström Götene SpSK 2 22 22 18 23 85

Göthe Nyman Götene SpSK 2 24 24 22 22 92

Claes Olsson Götene SpSK 2 21 19 14 16 70

67 65 54 61

Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Hans Blomqvist Götene SpSK 2 20 18 22 17 77

Mattias Jansson Skövde JSK 23 22 23 21 89

Ove Johansson Skövde JSK 20 19 20 21 80

63 59 65 59

4 248

5 247

6 246

3 277

Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, lagtävling

Götene SpSK 2022-08-13

1 285

2 277


